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Final results (105 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR BYGDØ FK OSLO

2 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR NJÅRD OSLO

3 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN HFK HELLERUP

3 KASE Robin SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 HENDERSON Matt GBR EDINBURGH FC

7 STIESSEL Adrian SWE FMFK SÅTENÄS

8 LINDBLAD Lars SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

10 HARMENBERG Karl SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 LARSSON Adam SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

12 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 HINZ Gerald GER ELMSHORNER MTV

14 CANING Klaus Albert DEN HFK HELLERUP

15 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

16 ANDERSSON Måns SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 UTNE Bendik NOR BF BERGEN

18 GROVER Elliott GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

19 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

20 LARSSON Richard SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

20 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 JARL Henrik SWE UF UPPSALA

23 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

24 BACKER Fredrik NOR NJÅRD OSLO

25 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU GINTARINE SPAGA

26 KÖRLINGE Max SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 ALLEN Gregory GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

28 KRISCIUNAS Tomas LTU GINTARINE SPAGA

29 BULLWARD Alistair GBR STOCKPORT SC

30 ROCKS Christopher GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

31 KOCH Eginhard GER ETV HAMBURG

32 VON PLATEN Philip SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

33 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR

34 KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR BF BERGEN

35 ROMER Sebastian GER KV LAUPHEIM - F

36 SIEVERT Thomas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

37 RAEDER Anton NOR OSLO FK

38 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

39 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

40 GRANDICELLI Federico ITA BYGDØ FK OSLO

41 DANIELSON Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

42 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

43 BEW Kieran GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

44 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

45 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

46 CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN HFK HELLERUP

47 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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48 BARKER Christopher GBR STOCKPORT SC

49 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR NJÅRD OSLO

50 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

51 JENSEN Martin DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

52 STEINMO Simon SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

53 JANSSON Alvar SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

54 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

55 BERGH Casper NOR BF BERGEN

56 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

57 ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ

58 REICHWALD Jonny SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

59 LUNDESGAARD Dan NOR NJÅRD OSLO

60 BONDE Andreas Busk DEN HFK HELLERUP

61 WILLIS Scott Henry GBR TRURO FENCING C

62 WIKHOLM Erik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

63 KEPPIE Matthew GBR WINGERWORTH FC

64 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

65 THULLBERG Pierre SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

66 LINDAHL Martin SWE I2 KARLSTAD

67 VU Henrik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

68 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN NAESTVED FK

69 WILSON Thomas Andrew GBR LIVERPOOL UNIVE

70 WIKSTRÖM Ulf SWE KFK KALMAR

71 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

72 KLEIN Jonas GER ETV HAMBURG

73 BREEDVELT Joop NED MVO DEN HAAG

74 SCHNICKE Sascha GER VFB FRIEDRICHSH

75 WOLFTEICH Stefan GER EINTRACHT HILDE

76 LARSSON Peter SWE LUGI LUND

77 TOMAC Sebastian SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

78 LANSÅKER Pär SWE UF UPPSALA

79 SKIÖLD Olov SWE UF UPPSALA

80 LARSSON Ove SWE FMFK SÅTENÄS

81 SWENNING Joar SWE UF UPPSALA

82 GO Karl Giovanni NOR NJÅRD OSLO

83 COFFEY Jeremiah IRL CYRANO FC

84 FRYKLUND Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

85 JEPPSSON Oskar SWE YFK YSTAD

86 ZECHEL Jan GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

87 EKSTRÖM Martin SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

88 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN HFK HELLERUP

89 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim DEN HFK HELLERUP

90 RITTHALER Ulf GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

91 LINDAHL Johan SWE I2 KARLSTAD

92 ANDERSSON Louis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

93 MÖLLER Stephan GER ETV HAMBURG

94 KOVERBERG Henrik SWE LUGI LUND

95 RENNER Daniel GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

96 NORD Magnus SWE YFK YSTAD

97 ERIKSSON Dennis SWE KFK KALMAR
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98 SKOGSTRÖM Dan SWE I2 KARLSTAD

99 FORTES Reuben NZL JKS STOCKHOLM

100 WEISE Conrad GER ETV HAMBURG

101 MATTSSON Fredrik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

102 ÖBERG Gustav SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

103 BUZINKAY Akos NOR NJÅRD OSLO

104 AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

105 BORSOW Igor GER FG ROTATION BER
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Formula of the competition

105 fencers

Poules round 1:

105 fencers

18 poules 

105 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

105 fencers

15 poules 

84 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 84 fencers
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Initial ranking (105 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PIASECKI Bartosz NOR BYGDØ FK OSLO

2 KASE Robin SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN HFK HELLERUP

4 BACKER Fredrik NOR NJÅRD OSLO

5 LARSSON Adam SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

6 CANING Klaus Albert DEN HFK HELLERUP

7 HINZ Gerald GER ELMSHORNER MTV

8 STYMNE Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN HFK HELLERUP

10 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA

10 LARSSON Richard SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

10 TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR NJÅRD OSLO

10 JARL Henrik SWE UF UPPSALA

10 GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 KARLSEN Knut Martin NOR BF BERGEN

10 HENDERSON Matt GBR EDINBURGH FC

10 HILLESTAD Ludvig NOR NJÅRD OSLO

10 JENSEN Martin DEN FKM KOBENHAVN

19 ANDERSSON Måns SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 KÖRLINGE Max SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 ALLEN Gregory GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

19 VON PLATEN Philip SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

19 UTNE Bendik NOR BF BERGEN

19 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 LINDBLAD Lars SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 HARMENBERG Karl SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

19 LEHTONEN Matias FIN KAVE TAMPERE

19 BERGH Casper NOR BF BERGEN

19 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR NJÅRD OSLO

19 WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN NAESTVED FK

19 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne DEN HFK HELLERUP

19 BUZINKAY Akos NOR NJÅRD OSLO

34 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix SWE UF UPPSALA

34 BONDE Andreas Busk DEN HFK HELLERUP

34 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

34 ROCKS Christopher GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

34 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim DEN HFK HELLERUP

34 ROSENBERG Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

40 KRISCIUNAS Tomas LTU GINTARINE SPAGA

40 ROMER Sebastian GER KV LAUPHEIM - F

40 RAEDER Anton NOR OSLO FK

40 GRANDICELLI Federico ITA BYGDØ FK OSLO

40 BULLWARD Alistair GBR STOCKPORT SC

40 LUNDESGAARD Dan NOR NJÅRD OSLO

40 BEW Kieran GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

40 WILLIS Scott Henry GBR TRURO FENCING C
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40 KEPPIE Matthew GBR WINGERWORTH FC

40 GROVER Elliott GBR HAVERSTOCK FC

40 WILSON Thomas Andrew GBR LIVERPOOL UNIVE

40 KLEIN Jonas GER ETV HAMBURG

40 BREEDVELT Joop NED MVO DEN HAAG

40 SCHNICKE Sascha GER VFB FRIEDRICHSH

40 WOLFTEICH Stefan GER EINTRACHT HILDE

40 GO Karl Giovanni NOR NJÅRD OSLO

40 COFFEY Jeremiah IRL CYRANO FC

40 ZECHEL Jan GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

40 KOCH Eginhard GER ETV HAMBURG

40 STALMAKOV Javgenij LTU GINTARINE SPAGA

40 RITTHALER Ulf GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

40 MÖLLER Stephan GER ETV HAMBURG

40 RENNER Daniel GER FECHTAKADEMIE R

40 FORTES Reuben NZL JKS STOCKHOLM

40 WEISE Conrad GER ETV HAMBURG

40 BARKER Christopher GBR STOCKPORT SC

40 AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

40 BORSOW Igor GER FG ROTATION BER

68 WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE KFK KALMAR

68 OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

68 WIKSTRÖM Ulf SWE KFK KALMAR

68 ÅSTRÖM Lennart SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

68 DANIELSON Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

68 STEINMO Simon SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

68 JANSSON Alvar SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

68 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

68 LARSSON Peter SWE LUGI LUND

68 TOMAC Sebastian SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

68 LANSÅKER Pär SWE UF UPPSALA

68 SKIÖLD Olov SWE UF UPPSALA

68 LARSSON Ove SWE FMFK SÅTENÄS

68 SWENNING Joar SWE UF UPPSALA

68 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

68 SIEVERT Thomas SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

68 FRYKLUND Fredrik SWE LUGI LUND

68 JEPPSSON Oskar SWE YFK YSTAD

68 ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ

68 EKSTRÖM Martin SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

68 REICHWALD Jonny SWE SSIF STOCKHOLM

68 ELFVERSON Göran SWE UF UPPSALA

68 STIESSEL Adrian SWE FMFK SÅTENÄS

68 LINDAHL Johan SWE I2 KARLSTAD

68 ANDERSSON Louis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

68 JOKINEN Simon SWE UF UPPSALA

68 KOVERBERG Henrik SWE LUGI LUND

68 WIKHOLM Erik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

68 NORD Magnus SWE YFK YSTAD

68 ERIKSSON Dennis SWE KFK KALMAR
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68 SKOGSTRÖM Dan SWE I2 KARLSTAD

68 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

68 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

68 MATTSSON Fredrik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD

68 ÖBERG Gustav SWE AFF GÖTEBORG

68 THULLBERG Pierre SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

68 LINDAHL Martin SWE I2 KARLSTAD

68 VU Henrik SWE HGIF HALMSTAD
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÖBERG Gustav AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 5 5

ROCKS Christopher HAVERSTOCK FC 0.500 4 16 3

PIASECKI Bartosz BYGDØ FK OSLO 1.000 12 20 1

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 8 19 2

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -9 9 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÅSTRÖM Lennart ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -3 13 4

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -14 6 5

BARKER Christopher STOCKPORT SC 0.750 0 15 2

TOMAC Sebastian SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 16 3

KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSSON Louis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -9 15 5

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 3

WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFK KALMAR 0.400 -3 15 4

JORGENSEN Patrick HFK HELLERUP 0.800 10 23 2

RAEDER Anton OSLO FK 1.000 13 23 1

WEISE Conrad ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -14 11 6
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 16 3

DANIELSON Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 17 2

SIEVERT Thomas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -1 16 4

BACKER Fredrik NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 6 18 1

HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -11 9 5
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 1.000 11 25 1

SKOGSTRÖM Dan I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -21 4 6

LARSSON Adam AFF GÖTEBORG 0.800 13 24 2

BONDE Andreas Busk HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -1 16 4

BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.400 0 18 3

RITTHALER Ulf FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.400 -2 17 5
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 20 2

MATTSSON Fredrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.000 -17 8 6

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 24 1

CANING Klaus Albert HFK HELLERUP 0.600 6 23 3

KEPPIE Matthew WINGERWORTH FC 0.600 0 20 4

KLEIN Jonas ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -7 14 5
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.800 6 22 3

WIKHOLM Erik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.400 -3 17 4

SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.200 -6 16 5

HINZ Gerald ELMSHORNER MTV 0.800 10 22 2

NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 12 24 1

AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -19 6 6
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VU Henrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.600 -3 17 3

SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.400 3 19 4

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 13 25 1

STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 2

BUZINKAY Akos NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -16 9 6

RENNER Daniel FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.200 -13 11 5
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Poule number 9    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JANSSON Alvar SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 21 2

LINDAHL Johan I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -9 14 5

HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 1

CHRISTENSEN Stig HFK HELLERUP 0.600 -1 16 4

WOLFTEICH Stefan EINTRACHT HILDE 0.600 2 20 3

GO Karl Giovanni NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -14 8 6
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Poule number 10    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 14 24 1

ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 19 3

LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.400 -5 16 4

KARLSEN Knut Martin BF BERGEN 0.800 10 23 2

MÖLLER Stephan ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -7 16 5

FORTES Reuben JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 11 6
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Poule number 11    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKSTRÖM Martin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.400 -8 14 4

ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR 0.000 -13 12 6

JARL Henrik UF UPPSALA 1.000 11 25 1

WILSON Thomas Andrew LIVERPOOL UNIVE 0.200 -10 12 5

UTNE Bendik BF BERGEN 0.800 15 24 2

BREEDVELT Joop MVO DEN HAAG 0.600 5 19 3

3

V

2

V

2

V

1

V

V

2

V

4

V

4

1

V

1

V

V

0

V

4

1

V

V

3

1

V

2

V

Poule number 12    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -13 12 6

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 24 1

ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -3 19 5

KOCH Eginhard ETV HAMBURG 0.600 3 19 2

GRANDICELLI Federico BYGDØ FK OSLO 0.600 0 19 4

JENSEN Martin FKM KOBENHAVN 0.600 1 20 3
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Poule number 13    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4

KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.000 -14 11 6

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 24 1

KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -1 20 3

STALMAKOV Javgenij GINTARINE SPAGA 0.800 6 24 2

WILLIS Scott Henry TRURO FENCING C 0.400 -2 17 5

1

V

2

V

2

V

3

V

V

4

V

4

V

0

4

V

V

4

V

3

V

3

3

V4

V

2

4

V

1

V

Poule number 14    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 1

LINDAHL Martin I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 4 20 4

JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.400 -3 17 5

BORSOW Igor FG ROTATION BER 0.000 -21 4 6

HILLESTAD Ludvig NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 7 22 2

BEW Kieran HAVERSTOCK FC 0.600 6 20 3
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Poule number 15    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STEINMO Simon SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 14 6

THULLBERG Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 16 4

LARSSON Richard ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 15 24 1

KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA 0.800 6 24 2

ALLEN Gregory HAVERSTOCK FC 0.400 -1 19 3

SCHNICKE Sascha VFB FRIEDRICHSH 0.400 -5 16 4
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Poule number 16    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.200 -9 15 6

LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 2

REICHWALD Jonny SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 18 3

COFFEY Jeremiah CYRANO FC 0.400 -3 17 4

LUNDESGAARD Dan NJÅRD OSLO 0.200 -5 18 5

HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC 1.000 11 25 1
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Poule number 17    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LARSSON Ove FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.200 -7 13 5

NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.200 -16 8 6

LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -4 18 4

ROMER Sebastian KV LAUPHEIM - F 0.800 10 22 2

TORKILDSEN Sturla NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 15 25 1

BULLWARD Alistair STOCKPORT SC 0.600 2 20 3
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Poule number 18    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 2

STIESSEL Adrian FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.600 3 22 3

LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.200 -7 17 5

ZECHEL Jan FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.200 -9 14 6

GROVER Elliott HAVERSTOCK FC 0.800 11 24 1

WEBERG Jens-Christian NAESTVED FK 0.400 -7 16 4
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (105 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualified

2 TORKILDSEN Sturla NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 15 25 qualified

3 KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 20 qualified

4 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 14 24 qualified

5 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 13 25 qualified

6 RAEDER Anton OSLO FK 1.000 13 23 qualified

7 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 1.000 12 24 qualified

8 PIASECKI Bartosz BYGDØ FK OSLO 1.000 12 20 qualified

9 HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC 1.000 11 25 qualified

9 JARL Henrik UF UPPSALA 1.000 11 25 qualified

9 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 1.000 11 25 qualified

12 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 16 24 qualified

13 UTNE Bendik BF BERGEN 0.800 15 24 qualified

13 LARSSON Richard ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 15 24 qualified

15 LARSSON Adam AFF GÖTEBORG 0.800 13 24 qualified

16 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 24 qualified

16 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 12 24 qualified

18 GROVER Elliott HAVERSTOCK FC 0.800 11 24 qualified

19 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 24 qualified

20 JORGENSEN Patrick HFK HELLERUP 0.800 10 23 qualified

20 KARLSEN Knut Martin BF BERGEN 0.800 10 23 qualified

22 HINZ Gerald ELMSHORNER MTV 0.800 10 22 qualified

22 ROMER Sebastian KV LAUPHEIM - F 0.800 10 22 qualified

24 GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

25 LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 24 qualified

26 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 20 qualified

27 KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 22 qualified

28 KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA 0.800 6 24 qualified

28 STALMAKOV Javgenij GINTARINE SPAGA 0.800 6 24 qualified

30 ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.800 6 22 qualified

31 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 8 19 qualified

32 BACKER Fredrik NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 6 18 qualified

33 DANIELSON Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 17 qualified

34 BARKER Christopher STOCKPORT SC 0.750 0 15 qualified

35 HILLESTAD Ludvig NJÅRD OSLO 0.600 7 22 qualified

36 CANING Klaus Albert HFK HELLERUP 0.600 6 23 qualified

37 JANSSON Alvar SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 21 qualified

38 BEW Kieran HAVERSTOCK FC 0.600 6 20 qualified

39 BREEDVELT Joop MVO DEN HAAG 0.600 5 19 qualified

40 LINDAHL Martin I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 4 20 qualified

41 STIESSEL Adrian FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.600 3 22 qualified

42 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 qualified

42 KOCH Eginhard ETV HAMBURG 0.600 3 19 qualified

44 BULLWARD Alistair STOCKPORT SC 0.600 2 20 qualified

44 WOLFTEICH Stefan EINTRACHT HILDE 0.600 2 20 qualified

46 ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 19 qualified

47 JENSEN Martin FKM KOBENHAVN 0.600 1 20 qualified



14

Ystad International - Nordic Championships Epee 2014 - men's epee

48 KEPPIE Matthew WINGERWORTH FC 0.600 0 20 qualified

49 GRANDICELLI Federico BYGDØ FK OSLO 0.600 0 19 qualified

50 CHRISTENSEN Stig HFK HELLERUP 0.600 -1 16 qualified

51 VU Henrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.600 -3 17 qualified

52 ROCKS Christopher HAVERSTOCK FC 0.500 4 16 qualified

53 TOMAC Sebastian SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 16 qualified

54 ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 16 qualified

55 SIEVERT Thomas FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -1 16 qualified

56 SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.400 3 19 qualified

57 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.400 0 18 qualified

58 KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -1 20 qualified

59 ALLEN Gregory HAVERSTOCK FC 0.400 -1 19 qualified

60 OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

61 BONDE Andreas Busk HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -1 16 qualified

62 REICHWALD Jonny SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 18 qualified

63 WILLIS Scott Henry TRURO FENCING C 0.400 -2 17 qualified

63 RITTHALER Ulf FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.400 -2 17 qualified

65 ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -3 19 qualified

66 JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.400 -3 17 qualified

66 WIKHOLM Erik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.400 -3 17 qualified

66 COFFEY Jeremiah CYRANO FC 0.400 -3 17 qualified

69 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFK KALMAR 0.400 -3 15 qualified

70 THULLBERG Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 16 qualified

70 SCHNICKE Sascha VFB FRIEDRICHSH 0.400 -5 16 qualified

70 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.400 -5 16 qualified

73 WEBERG Jens-Christian NAESTVED FK 0.400 -7 16 qualified

74 EKSTRÖM Martin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.400 -8 14 qualified

75 ÅSTRÖM Lennart ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -3 13 qualified

76 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -9 9 qualified

77 LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.200 -4 18 qualified

78 LUNDESGAARD Dan NJÅRD OSLO 0.200 -5 18 qualified

79 SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.200 -6 16 qualified

80 LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.200 -7 17 qualified

81 MÖLLER Stephan ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -7 16 qualified

82 KLEIN Jonas ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -7 14 qualified

83 LARSSON Ove FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.200 -7 13 qualified

84 ANDERSSON Louis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -9 15 qualified

84 FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.200 -9 15 qualified

86 LINDAHL Johan I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -9 14 qualified

86 ZECHEL Jan FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.200 -9 14 qualified

88 STEINMO Simon SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 14 qualified

89 WILSON Thomas Andrew LIVERPOOL UNIVE 0.200 -10 12 qualified

90 RENNER Daniel FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.200 -13 11 qualified

91 NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.200 -16 8 qualified

92 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -11 9 qualified

93 ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR 0.000 -13 12 qualified

93 VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

95 WEISE Conrad ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -14 11 qualified

95 KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.000 -14 11 qualified

95 FORTES Reuben JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -14 11 qualified
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98 GO Karl Giovanni NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -14 8 qualified

99 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -14 6 qualified

100 ÖBERG Gustav AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -15 5 qualified

101 BUZINKAY Akos NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -16 9 qualified

102 MATTSSON Fredrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.000 -17 8 qualified

103 AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -19 6 qualified

104 SKOGSTRÖM Dan I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -21 4 qualified

104 BORSOW Igor FG ROTATION BER 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.000 -14 16 7

HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 5 27 3

REICHWALD Jonny SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 2 25 4

VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 10 28 1

HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -5 20 5

WILLIS Scott Henry TRURO FENCING C 0.333 -7 20 6

BACKER Fredrik NJÅRD OSLO 0.833 9 28 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR 0.166 -17 11 6

LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 20 4

FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.333 -6 19 5

DANIELSON Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 27 3

RITTHALER Ulf FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.000 -15 15 7

TORKILDSEN Sturla NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 16 30 1

ALLEN Gregory HAVERSTOCK FC 0.833 15 28 2
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 11 27 2

ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 23 4

ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -3 22 5

KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 30 1

RENNER Daniel FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.000 -15 12 7

BARKER Christopher STOCKPORT SC 0.500 2 26 3

BONDE Andreas Busk HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -7 18 6
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SIEVERT Thomas FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 15 30 1

ANDERSSON Louis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -14 15 7

LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -1 23 5

COFFEY Jeremiah CYRANO FC 0.166 -11 18 6

KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA 0.500 4 25 3

WILSON Thomas Andrew LIVERPOOL UNIVE 0.666 5 27 2

HILLESTAD Ludvig NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 2 25 4
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Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 14 28 2

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 10 26 1

WIKHOLM Erik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.333 -9 15 5

FORTES Reuben JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 14 7

ZECHEL Jan FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.333 -11 17 6

STALMAKOV Javgenij GINTARINE SPAGA 0.666 9 24 3

CANING Klaus Albert HFK HELLERUP 0.666 3 23 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JANSSON Alvar SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 19 5

KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.166 -13 16 7

GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 1

JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.166 -12 16 6

KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.833 8 26 2

RAEDER Anton OSLO FK 0.500 2 23 4

KLEIN Jonas ETV HAMBURG 0.500 8 26 3
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 0.833 15 29 1

WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFK KALMAR 0.500 -3 19 5

KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 23 2

MÖLLER Stephan ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -14 16 7

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -6 18 6

BEW Kieran HAVERSTOCK FC 0.666 2 23 3

BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.500 3 25 4
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TOMAC Sebastian SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 17 6

LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.333 -6 18 5

STEINMO Simon SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 2

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 4

PIASECKI Bartosz BYGDØ FK OSLO 1.000 19 30 1

HINZ Gerald ELMSHORNER MTV 0.666 8 26 3

AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -21 9 7
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Poule number 9    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VU Henrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.500 -3 22 5

LINDAHL Johan I2 KARLSTAD 0.166 -11 18 7

THULLBERG Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 26 2

JARL Henrik UF UPPSALA 0.666 5 25 3

ROMER Sebastian KV LAUPHEIM - F 0.833 9 26 1

BREEDVELT Joop MVO DEN HAAG 0.166 -7 20 6

GO Karl Giovanni NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 2 24 4
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Poule number 10    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÖBERG Gustav AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -18 12 7

WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 1.000 19 30 1

LARSSON Ove FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.333 -5 21 5

LINDAHL Martin I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -6 20 4

SCHNICKE Sascha VFB FRIEDRICHSH 0.333 -5 20 6

ROCKS Christopher HAVERSTOCK FC 0.666 5 27 3

JORGENSEN Patrick HFK HELLERUP 0.666 10 24 2
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Poule number 11    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 24 4

STIESSEL Adrian FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.833 11 26 1

EKSTRÖM Martin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -17 11 6

CHRISTENSEN Stig HFK HELLERUP 0.666 5 24 3

HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC 0.666 12 28 2

LUNDESGAARD Dan NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 3 23 5

WEISE Conrad ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -17 13 7
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Poule number 12    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 1

MATTSSON Fredrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.000 -15 15 7

SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 14 6

LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 5

GRANDICELLI Federico BYGDØ FK OSLO 0.833 9 27 3

KOCH Eginhard ETV HAMBURG 0.500 2 26 4

KARLSEN Knut Martin BF BERGEN 0.833 11 29 2
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Poule number 13    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.666 11 26 3

ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 27 2

SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.333 -6 20 5

WEBERG Jens-Christian NAESTVED FK 0.500 5 25 4

KEPPIE Matthew WINGERWORTH FC 0.166 -16 11 6

BORSOW Igor FG ROTATION BER 0.000 -24 6 7

UTNE Bendik BF BERGEN 1.000 16 29 1
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Poule number 14    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 20 5

OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 3

LARSSON Richard ARA HELSINGBORG 0.833 13 28 2

BUZINKAY Akos NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -20 10 7

JENSEN Martin FKM KOBENHAVN 0.500 2 25 4

WOLFTEICH Stefan EINTRACHT HILDE 0.166 -13 16 6

GROVER Elliott HAVERSTOCK FC 1.000 14 30 1
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Poule number 15    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ÅSTRÖM Lennart ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -8 18 5

ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 24 4

SKOGSTRÖM Dan I2 KARLSTAD 0.166 -16 13 7

LARSSON Adam AFF GÖTEBORG 0.833 13 26 1

NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.166 -9 17 6

LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 13 28 2

BULLWARD Alistair STOCKPORT SC 0.666 5 23 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (105 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 TORKILDSEN Sturla NJÅRD OSLO 1.000 16 30 qualified

2 PIASECKI Bartosz BYGDØ FK OSLO 1.000 19 30 qualified

3 WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR 1.000 19 30 qualified

4 KASE Robin DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 30 qualified

5 UTNE Bendik BF BERGEN 1.000 16 29 qualified

6 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus UF UPPSALA 0.833 15 29 qualified

7 GROVER Elliott HAVERSTOCK FC 1.000 14 30 qualified

8 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 10 26 qualified

9 HARMENBERG Karl FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 5 27 qualified

10 STYMNE Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 qualified

10 LARSSON Richard ARA HELSINGBORG 0.833 13 28 qualified

12 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 14 27 qualified

13 LARSSON Adam AFF GÖTEBORG 0.833 13 26 qualified

14 HENDERSON Matt EDINBURGH FC 0.666 12 28 qualified

15 GUSTAVSSON Christian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 29 qualified

16 KARLSEN Knut Martin BF BERGEN 0.833 11 29 qualified

17 ROMER Sebastian KV LAUPHEIM - F 0.833 9 26 qualified

18 JARL Henrik UF UPPSALA 0.666 5 25 qualified

19 VÄGGÖ Victor KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 10 28 qualified

20 BACKER Fredrik NJÅRD OSLO 0.833 9 28 qualified

21 SIEVERT Thomas FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 15 30 qualified

22 JORGENSEN Patrick HFK HELLERUP 0.666 10 24 qualified

23 HINZ Gerald ELMSHORNER MTV 0.666 8 26 qualified

24 STALMAKOV Javgenij GINTARINE SPAGA 0.666 9 24 qualified

25 RAEDER Anton OSLO FK 0.500 2 23 qualified

26 STIESSEL Adrian FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.833 11 26 qualified

27 JOKINEN Simon UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 24 qualified

28 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -1 23 qualified

29 KÖRLINGE Max FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 3 23 qualified

30 GRANDICELLI Federico BYGDØ FK OSLO 0.833 9 27 qualified

31 DANIELSON Martin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 27 qualified

32 ALLEN Gregory HAVERSTOCK FC 0.833 15 28 qualified

33 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix UF UPPSALA 0.666 11 26 qualified

34 KRISCIUNAS Tomas GINTARINE SPAGA 0.500 4 25 qualified

35 CANING Klaus Albert HFK HELLERUP 0.666 3 23 qualified

36 BEW Kieran HAVERSTOCK FC 0.666 2 23 qualified

37 KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK KALUNDBORG 0.833 8 26 qualified

38 BULLWARD Alistair STOCKPORT SC 0.666 5 23 qualified

39 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 qualified

40 LINDBLAD Lars FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 20 qualified

41 ELFVERSON Göran UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 23 qualified

42 CHRISTENSEN Stig HFK HELLERUP 0.666 5 24 qualified

43 ROSENBERG Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 14 28 qualified

44 ROCKS Christopher HAVERSTOCK FC 0.666 5 27 qualified

45 BARKER Christopher STOCKPORT SC 0.500 2 26 qualified

46 HILLESTAD Ludvig NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 2 25 qualified

47 OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 qualified
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48 KOCH Eginhard ETV HAMBURG 0.500 2 26 qualified

49 ANDERSSON Måns FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 24 qualified

50 JENSEN Martin FKM KOBENHAVN 0.500 2 25 qualified

51 STEINMO Simon SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 27 qualified

52 THULLBERG Pierre DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 26 qualified

53 JANSSON Alvar SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 19 qualified

54 LINDAHL Martin I2 KARLSTAD 0.500 -6 20 qualified

55 VU Henrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.500 -3 22 qualified

56 LEHTONEN Matias KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 13 28 qualified

57 BERGH Casper BF BERGEN 0.500 3 25 qualified

58 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar Andreas NJÅRD OSLO 0.166 -9 17 qualified

59 WEBERG Jens-Christian NAESTVED FK 0.500 5 25 qualified

60 WILSON Thomas Andrew LIVERPOOL UNIVE 0.666 5 27 qualified

61 ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 -3 22 qualified

62 WIKSTRÖM Ulf KFK KALMAR 0.500 -3 19 qualified

63 ÅSTRÖM Lennart ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -8 18 qualified

64 KLEIN Jonas ETV HAMBURG 0.500 8 26 qualified

65 REICHWALD Jonny SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 2 25 qualified

66 LUNDESGAARD Dan NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 3 23 qualified

67 BREEDVELT Joop MVO DEN HAAG 0.166 -7 20 qualified

67 VON PLATEN Philip KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.666 11 27 qualified

69 BONDE Andreas Busk HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -7 18 qualified

70 WILLIS Scott Henry TRURO FENCING C 0.333 -7 20 qualified

71 SCHNICKE Sascha VFB FRIEDRICHSH 0.333 -5 20 qualified

72 WOLFTEICH Stefan EINTRACHT HILDE 0.166 -13 16 qualified

73 LARSSON Peter LUGI LUND 0.333 -6 18 qualified

74 WIKHOLM Erik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.333 -9 15 qualified

75 KEPPIE Matthew WINGERWORTH FC 0.166 -16 11 qualified

76 TOMAC Sebastian SSIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -11 17 qualified

77 SJÖDAHL Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 20 qualified

78 LANSÅKER Pär UF UPPSALA 0.333 -4 21 qualified

79 SKIÖLD Olov UF UPPSALA 0.333 -6 20 qualified

80 LARSSON Ove FMFK SÅTENÄS 0.333 -5 21 qualified

81 SWENNING Joar UF UPPSALA 0.166 -15 14 qualified

82 GO Karl Giovanni NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 2 24 qualified

83 COFFEY Jeremiah CYRANO FC 0.166 -11 18 qualified

84 FRYKLUND Fredrik LUGI LUND 0.333 -6 19 qualified

85 JEPPSSON Oskar YFK YSTAD 0.166 -12 16 eliminated

86 ZECHEL Jan FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.333 -11 17 eliminated

87 EKSTRÖM Martin AFF GÖTEBORG 0.166 -17 11 eliminated

88 HOWARDSEN Jesper Arne HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -5 20 eliminated

89 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -6 18 eliminated

90 RITTHALER Ulf FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

91 LINDAHL Johan I2 KARLSTAD 0.166 -11 18 eliminated

92 ANDERSSON Louis ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -14 15 eliminated

93 MÖLLER Stephan ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

94 KOVERBERG Henrik LUGI LUND 0.166 -13 16 eliminated

95 RENNER Daniel FECHTAKADEMIE R 0.000 -15 12 eliminated

96 NORD Magnus YFK YSTAD 0.000 -14 16 eliminated
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97 ERIKSSON Dennis KFK KALMAR 0.166 -17 11 eliminated

98 SKOGSTRÖM Dan I2 KARLSTAD 0.166 -16 13 eliminated

99 FORTES Reuben JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

100 WEISE Conrad ETV HAMBURG 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

101 MATTSSON Fredrik HGIF HALMSTAD 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

102 ÖBERG Gustav AFF GÖTEBORG 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

103 BUZINKAY Akos NJÅRD OSLO 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

104 AUERBACH Kim KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

105 BORSOW Igor FG ROTATION BER 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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Table of 128

1 TORKILDSEN Sturla
NJÅRD OSLO

128 ----------
TORKILDSEN Sturla

65 REICHWALD Jonny
SSIF STOCKHOLM

64 KLEIN Jonas
ETV HAMBURG

REICHWALD Jonny
15/7

33 ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
UF UPPSALA

96 ----------
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix

97 ----------

32 ALLEN Gregory
HAVERSTOCK FC

ALLEN Gregory

17 ROMER Sebastian
KV LAUPHEIM - F

112 ----------
ROMER Sebastian

81 SWENNING Joar
UF UPPSALA

48 KOCH Eginhard
ETV HAMBURG

KOCH Eginhard
15/7

49 ANDERSSON Måns
FFF STOCKHOLM

80 LARSSON Ove
FMFK SÅTENÄS

ANDERSSON Måns
15/8

113 ----------

16 KARLSEN Knut Martin
BF BERGEN

KARLSEN Knut Marti

9 HARMENBERG Karl
FFF STOCKHOLM

120 ----------
HARMENBERG Karl

73 LARSSON Peter
LUGI LUND

56 LEHTONEN Matias
KAVE TAMPERE

LEHTONEN Matias
15/11

41 ELFVERSON Göran
UF UPPSALA

88 ----------
ELFVERSON Göran

105 ----------

24 STALMAKOV Javgenij
GINTARINE SPAGA

STALMAKOV Javgenij

25 RAEDER Anton
OSLO FK

104 ----------
RAEDER Anton

89 ----------

40 LINDBLAD Lars
FFF STOCKHOLM

LINDBLAD Lars

57 BERGH Casper
BF BERGEN

72 WOLFTEICH Stefan
EINTRACHT HILDE

BERGH Casper
15/11

121 ----------

8 KIMFORS Anton
GFK GÖTEBORG

KIMFORS Anton

Table of 64

TORKILDSEN Sturla
15/9

ALLEN Gregory
15/11

KOCH Eginhard
15/9

ANDERSSON Måns
15/13

HARMENBERG Karl
15/8

STALMAKOV Javgenij
15/9

LINDBLAD Lars
15/10

KIMFORS Anton
15/5

Table of 32

TORKILDSEN Sturla
15/14

ANDERSSON Måns
15/10

HARMENBERG Karl
15/8

LINDBLAD Lars
15/8
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Table of 128

5 UTNE Bendik
BF BERGEN

124 ----------
UTNE Bendik

69 BONDE Andreas Busk
HFK HELLERUP

60 WILSON Thomas Andrew
LIVERPOOL UNIVE

BONDE Andreas Busk
10/9

37 KNUDSEN Kenneth
KFK KALUNDBORG

92 ----------
KNUDSEN Kenneth

101 ----------

28 LANDO TROTTEIN Remy
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

LANDO TROTTEIN Rem

21 SIEVERT Thomas
FKC KARLSKRONA

108 ----------
SIEVERT Thomas

85 ----------

44 ROCKS Christopher
HAVERSTOCK FC

ROCKS Christopher

53 JANSSON Alvar
SSIF STOCKHOLM

76 TOMAC Sebastian
SSIF STOCKHOLM

JANSSON Alvar
12/11

117 ----------

12 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Carl-Joha

13 LARSSON Adam
AFF GÖTEBORG

116 ----------
LARSSON Adam

77 SJÖDAHL Fredrik
SAF STOCKHOLM

52 THULLBERG Pierre
DIF STOCKHOLM

SJÖDAHL Fredrik
15/12

45 BARKER Christopher
STOCKPORT SC

84 FRYKLUND Fredrik
LUGI LUND

BARKER Christopher
15/14

109 ----------

20 BACKER Fredrik
NJÅRD OSLO

BACKER Fredrik

29 KÖRLINGE Max
FFF STOCKHOLM

100 ----------
KÖRLINGE Max

93 ----------

36 BEW Kieran
HAVERSTOCK FC

BEW Kieran

61 ZANDER Anders
MF19 MALMÖ

68 BREEDVELT Joop
MVO DEN HAAG

ZANDER Anders
11/9

125 ----------

4 KASE Robin
DIF STOCKHOLM

KASE Robin

Table of 64

UTNE Bendik
15/10

KNUDSEN Kenneth
15/6

ROCKS Christopher
15/7

ERIKSSON Carl-Joha
15/12

LARSSON Adam
15/10

BACKER Fredrik
15/7

KÖRLINGE Max
12/11

KASE Robin
15/5

Table of 32

KNUDSEN Kenneth
15/7

ERIKSSON Carl-Joha
15/14

LARSSON Adam
by abandonment

KASE Robin
15/7



25

Ystad International - Nordic Championships Epee 2014 - men's epee

Table of 128

3 WIKSTRÖM Olle
KFK KALMAR

126 ----------
WIKSTRÖM Olle

67 VON PLATEN Philip
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

62 WIKSTRÖM Ulf
KFK KALMAR

VON PLATEN Philip
15/6

35 CANING Klaus Albert
HFK HELLERUP

94 ----------
CANING Klaus Alber

99 ----------

30 GRANDICELLI Federico
BYGDØ FK OSLO

GRANDICELLI Federi

19 VÄGGÖ Victor
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

110 ----------
VÄGGÖ Victor

83 COFFEY Jeremiah
CYRANO FC

46 HILLESTAD Ludvig
NJÅRD OSLO

HILLESTAD Ludvig
15/8

51 STEINMO Simon
SSIF STOCKHOLM

78 LANSÅKER Pär
UF UPPSALA

STEINMO Simon
15/13

115 ----------

14 HENDERSON Matt
EDINBURGH FC

HENDERSON Matt

11 LARSSON Richard
ARA HELSINGBORG

118 ----------
LARSSON Richard

75 KEPPIE Matthew
WINGERWORTH FC

54 LINDAHL Martin
I2 KARLSTAD

KEPPIE Matthew
15/10

43 ROSENBERG Gabriel
DIF STOCKHOLM

86 ----------
ROSENBERG Gabriel

107 ----------

22 JORGENSEN Patrick
HFK HELLERUP

JORGENSEN Patrick

27 JOKINEN Simon
UF UPPSALA

102 ----------
JOKINEN Simon

91 ----------

38 BULLWARD Alistair
STOCKPORT SC

BULLWARD Alistair

59 WEBERG Jens-Christian
NAESTVED FK

70 WILLIS Scott Henry
TRURO FENCING C

WILLIS Scott Henry
15/13

123 ----------

6 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu

Table of 64

VON PLATEN Philip
15/9

CANING Klaus Alber
15/6

VÄGGÖ Victor
15/14

HENDERSON Matt
15/10

LARSSON Richard
15/0

JORGENSEN Patrick
15/12

BULLWARD Alistair
15/9

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/4

Table of 32

CANING Klaus Alber
15/14

HENDERSON Matt
15/14

JORGENSEN Patrick
15/6

ISLAS FLYGARE Linu
15/5
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Table of 128

7 GROVER Elliott
HAVERSTOCK FC

122 ----------
GROVER Elliott

71 SCHNICKE Sascha
VFB FRIEDRICHSH

58 NORDVIK KROHN Otthar A
NJÅRD OSLO

NORDVIK KROHN Otth
15/8

39 FAGELL Maximilian
FFF STOCKHOLM

90 ----------
FAGELL Maximilian

103 ----------

26 STIESSEL Adrian
FMFK SÅTENÄS

STIESSEL Adrian

23 HINZ Gerald
ELMSHORNER MTV

106 ----------
HINZ Gerald

87 ----------

42 CHRISTENSEN Stig
HFK HELLERUP

CHRISTENSEN Stig

55 VU Henrik
HGIF HALMSTAD

74 WIKHOLM Erik
HGIF HALMSTAD

WIKHOLM Erik
15/13

119 ----------

10 STYMNE Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

STYMNE Jakob

15 GUSTAVSSON Christian
FFF STOCKHOLM

114 ----------
GUSTAVSSON Christi

79 SKIÖLD Olov
UF UPPSALA

50 JENSEN Martin
FKM KOBENHAVN

JENSEN Martin
15/11

47 OXENSTIERNA Alexander
DIF STOCKHOLM

82 GO Karl Giovanni
NJÅRD OSLO

OXENSTIERNA Alexan
15/14

111 ----------

18 JARL Henrik
UF UPPSALA

JARL Henrik

31 DANIELSON Martin
SAF STOCKHOLM

98 ----------
DANIELSON Martin

95 ----------

34 KRISCIUNAS Tomas
GINTARINE SPAGA

KRISCIUNAS Tomas

63 ÅSTRÖM Lennart
ARA HELSINGBORG

66 LUNDESGAARD Dan
NJÅRD OSLO

LUNDESGAARD Dan
15/11

127 ----------

2 PIASECKI Bartosz
BYGDØ FK OSLO

PIASECKI Bartosz

Table of 64

GROVER Elliott
15/10

STIESSEL Adrian
15/9

HINZ Gerald
15/9

STYMNE Jakob
15/9

GUSTAVSSON Christi
15/10

JARL Henrik
15/6

KRISCIUNAS Tomas
15/14

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/2

Table of 32

STIESSEL Adrian
15/5

HINZ Gerald
15/11

GUSTAVSSON Christi
15/11

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/9
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Table of 16

1 TORKILDSEN Sturla
NJÅRD OSLO

16 ANDERSSON Måns
FFF STOCKHOLM

TORKILDSEN Sturla
15/12

9 HARMENBERG Karl
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 LINDBLAD Lars
FFF STOCKHOLM

LINDBLAD Lars
15/12

5 KNUDSEN Kenneth
KFK KALUNDBORG

12 ERIKSSON Carl-Johan
DIF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Carl-Joha
15/13

13 LARSSON Adam
AFF GÖTEBORG

4 KASE Robin
DIF STOCKHOLM

KASE Robin
15/10

3 CANING Klaus Albert
HFK HELLERUP

14 HENDERSON Matt
EDINBURGH FC

HENDERSON Matt
15/14

11 JORGENSEN Patrick
HFK HELLERUP

6 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
UF UPPSALA

JORGENSEN Patrick
15/8

7 STIESSEL Adrian
FMFK SÅTENÄS

10 HINZ Gerald
ELMSHORNER MTV

STIESSEL Adrian
15/14

15 GUSTAVSSON Christian
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 PIASECKI Bartosz
BYGDØ FK OSLO

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/6

Table of 8

TORKILDSEN Sturla
15/7

KASE Robin
15/13

JORGENSEN Patrick
15/12

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/11

Semi-finals

TORKILDSEN Sturla
15/11

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/10

Final

PIASECKI Bartosz
15/10


